
Core Markets Territory Sales
for Defined Contribution Specialists
INTERNAL SALES DESK:
RetirementPlanSupport@troweprice.com

  ROCKY MOUNTAINS   SOUTH CENTRAL   APPALACHIAN MOUNTAINS   NEW ENGLAND NORTH

  ARIZONA / NEW MEXICO   NORTH CENTRAL   NORTH CAROLINA   NEW ENGLAND SOUTH

  SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA   MIDWEST   SOUTHEAST   NEW YORK / NEW JERSEY

  LOS ANGELES / LAS VEGAS   MICHIGAN   NORTH FLORIDA   OHIO

  N CALIFORNIA / N NEVADA

  PACIFIC NORTHWEST

  WISCONSIN

  UPPER MIDWEST

  SOUTH FLORIDA

  SOUTH

  S TEXAS / LOUISIANA

  W PENNSYLVANIA / NE OHIO

  PHILADELPHIA / S JERSEY / DE

  MID ALTANTIC

Head of Core Market 
Segment

MIKE 
SHAMBURGER

Office: 410.577.4478
Mike.Shamburger@troweprice.com

Manager, Internal 
Sales Consultants

MARK
PILON

Office: 410.345.3596
Mark.Pilon@troweprice.com 

Head of TPA 
Distribution

LYNN ROY

Cell: 561.578.2829
Lynn.Roy@troweprice.com

Head of National 
Sales for Core Market

NICK PAGANO

Office: 719.278.6341
Nicholas.Pagano@troweprice.com



TERRITORY SENIOR SALES EXECUTIVE INTERNAL SALES CONSULTANTS

South Central
OK, North TX

Corey Pride
Office: 214.334.7645
Corey.Pride@troweprice.com

Daniel Craig
Office: 410.577.2349
Daniel.Craig@troweprice.com

North Carolina
NC, Southern VA

Mark Robinson
Office: 980.275.2298
Mark.Robinson@troweprice.com

Danny Martinez
Office: 443.257.5043
Danny.Martinez@troweprice.com

Southeast
SC, GA

Douglas Shannon
Office: 410.207.0236
Douglas.Shannon@troweprice.com

Mike Zinn
Office: 410.577.5521
Mike.Zinn@troweprice.com

North Florida
Don Worden
Office: 407.488.8634
Don.Worden@troweprice.com

Malcolm Egun
Office: 410.577.6728
Malcolm.Egun@troweprice.com

South Florida
Robert Ireland
Office: 313.505.0990
Robert.Ireland@troweprice.com

Malcolm Egun
Office: 410.577.6728
Malcolm.Egun@troweprice.com

South TX & Louisiana
Heidi Lapham
Office: 281.726.6823 
Heidi.Lapham@troweprice.com

Daniel Craig
Office: 410.215.0441
Daniel.Craig@troweprice.com

South
TN, AL, MS, AR

Brandon Campbell
Office: 615.767.6433
Brandon.Campbell@troweprice.com

Matthew Owens
Office: 719.278.5663
Matthew.Owens@troweprice.com

Divisional Sales Manager

BRYAN
MCCAIN

Office: 205-796-8272
Bryan.McCain@troweprice.com

Southeast Division



Divisional Sales Manager

MIKE
PALACE

Office: 312.339.9521
Mike.Palace@troweprice.com

Eastern Division

TERRITORY SENIOR SALES EXECUTIVE INTERNAL SALES CONSULTANTS

NYC / North NJ
Jeffrey Mosco
Office: 201.264.5296
Jeffrey.Mosco@troweprice.com

Grant Williams
Office: 410.577.7355
Grant.Williams@troweprice.com

Mid Atlantic
MD, VA, DC

Bryan Shaughness
Office: 410.345.5461
Bryan.Shaughness@troweprice.com

Danny Martinez
Office: 443.257.5043
Danny.Martinez@troweprice.com

New England North
VT, NH, MA, ME

Open
Office: 1.800.831.1370
RetirementPlanSupport@troweprice.com

Andrea Vassiliadis
Office: 719.246.0907
Andrea.Vassiliadis@troweprice.com

New England South
CT, RI

Sally Bowen
Office: 617.877.8764
Sally.Bowen@troweprice.com

Andrea Vassiliadis
Office: 719.246.0907
Andrea.Vassiliadis@troweprice.com

Pittsburgh & NE Ohio
Tom Masteller
Office: 412.926.9912
Tom.Masteller@troweprice.com

Krishon Powe
Office: 410.577.8604
Krishon.Powe@troweprice.com

Philadelphia / South Jersey / DE
Jeannie Ann Ramos
Office: 610.202.1476
Jeannie-Ann.Ramos@troweprice.com

Krishon Powe
Office: 410.577.8604
Krishon.Powe@troweprice.com



Divisional Sales Manager

MIKE
PALACE

Office: 312.339.9521
Mike.Palace@troweprice.com

Midwest Division

TERRITORY SENIOR SALES EXECUTIVE INTERNAL SALES CONSULTANTS

Ohio
Lindsay Moody
Office: 614.706.9866
Lindsay.Moody@troweprice.com

Mike Zinn
Office: 410.577.5521
Mike.Zinn@troweprice.com

Upper Midwest
MN, IA, ND, SD

Matthew Petersen
Office: 651.376.9494
Matthew.Petersen@troweprice.com

Grant Williams
Office: 410.677.7355
Grant.Williams@troweprice.com

Midwest
Northern IL & IN

Alex Eaton
Office: 410.458.3247
Alex.Eaton@troweprice.com

Tracy Kuddar
Office: 410.345.3370
Tracy.Kuddar@troweprice.com

Wisconsin
UP of MI & WI

Travis Gavinski
Office: 608.512.8695
Travis.Gavinski@troweprice.com

Tracy Kuddar
Office: 410.345.3370
Tracy.Kuddar@troweprice.com

Michigan
Laura Durkin
Office: 248.496.3512
Laura.Durkin@troweprice.com

David Gonzalez
Office: 443.832.0359
David.Gonzalez@troweprice.com

Appalachian Mountains
WV, Eastern TN, Western VA

Kevin Shamblin
Office: 304.692.9888
Kevin.Shamblin@troweprice.com

Matthew Owens
Office: 719.278.5663
Matthew.Owens@troweprice.com



TERRITORY SENIOR SALES EXECUTIVE INTERNAL SALES CONSULTANTS

Pacific Northwest
AK, WA, OR, Hawaii

Shane Morales
Office: 661.877.2341
Shane.Morales@troweprice.com

Open
Office: 1.800.831.1370
RetirementPlanSupport@troweprice.com

Northern CA & Northern NV
Henry Giano
Office: 916.751.9735
Henry.Giano@troweprice.com

Open
Office: 1.800.831.1370
RetirementPlanSupport@troweprice.com

Los Angeles / Las Vegas
Scott Waterman
Office: 818.730.3569
Scott.Waterman@troweprice.com

Michael Wright
Office: 410.577.5521
Mike.Zinn@troweprice.com

Southern California
Ken Krell
Office: 949.415.9837
Ken.Krell@troweprice.com

Michael Wright
Office: 410.577.5521
Michael.Wright@troweprice.com

Arizona & New Mexico
Matt Spicer
Office: 480.341.6856
Matt.Spicer@troweprice.com

Evan Graves
Office: 719.278.5987
Evan.Graves@troweprice.com

Rocky Mountains
MT, WY, UT, CO

Michael Staples
Office: 303.349.0810
Michael.Staples@troweprice.com

Evan Graves
Office: 719.278.5987
Evan.Graves@troweprice.com

North Central
KS, MO, NE, Southern IL

Kevin Tessmer
Office: 913.302.3339
Kevin.Tessmer@troweprice.com

David Gonzalez
Office: 443.832.0359
David.Gonzalez@troweprice.com

Divisional Sales Manager

EMMA
TOOKEY

Office: 415.942.3350
Emma.Tookey@troweprice.com

Western Division

CCON0162345


